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Overall Team classification Team results

          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Italy  3774.38 2092.85 1764.87 7632.10 

    Azzalini Fabrizio*
 Cassioli Daniele*
 De Maria Pietro*
 Lanthaler Christain*
 Pagnini Emanuele*
 Riva Uber*

*903.85 
*918.92 

*1000.00 
*951.61 
846.15 
804.05 

 
*740.00 
*396.04 

 
*376.81 
*580.00 

 
*933.65 

 
 

*831.22 
 

 

2  Netherlands 1918.25 1331.30 2099.22 5348.77 
    Pop Roger*

 Van Der Ploeg Toon*
 Van Veldhuijsen Wim*

*975.00 
*827.87 
*115.38 

*356.44 
*880.66 

*94.20 

*625.00 
*925.70 
*548.52 

 

3  France  1022.70 1613.86 1767.46 4404.02 
    Le Sausse Delphine*

 Turchet Philippe*
*1010.20 

*12.50 
*1000.00 

*613.86 
*913.29 
*854.17 

 

4  Ireland  836.54 1057.97 687.76 2582.27 
    Prunty Eamon* *836.54 *1057.97 *687.76  

5  Great Britain 1006.10 1224.64  2230.74 
    Ellis Claire* *1006.10 *1224.64   

6  Norway  840.46 331.97 678.57 1851.00 
    Bergh Dot Elisabeth*

 Gulbrandsen Bjorn*
*207.32 
*633.14 

 
*331.97 

 
*678.57 

 

7  Belgium  13.89 552.38  566.27 
    Meskens Greet* *13.89 *552.38   
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Seated Division Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (2)  Le Sausse Delphine FRA  MP3 F 3.00/46 3.00/46  1010.20 

Seated Division Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (13)  Pop Roger NED  MP2 M 3.00/40 inner 0.00/40  975.00 
2 (6)  Azzalini Fabrizio ITA  MP3 M 3.00/43 4.00/46  903.85 
3 (10)  Pagnini Emanuele ITA  MP3 M 0.00/43 4.00/43  846.15 
4 (5)  Prunty Eamon IRL  MP3 M 2.00/40 3.00/43  836.54 
5 (8)  De Maria Pietro ITA  MP2 M 2.00/40 5.00/31 inner  1000.00 
6 (15)  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED  MP3 M 0.00/43 inner  115.38 
7 (3)  Turchet Philippe FRA  MP2 M 2.00/31 inner  12.50 

Standing Division Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (4)  Ellis Claire GBR  AL2 F 4.50/37 3.00/37  1006.10 
2 (16)  Bergh Dot Elisabeth NOR  AL2 F 0.50/28 inner 4.00/43 inner  207.32 

Standing Division Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (9)  Lanthaler Christain ITA  L   M 5.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25  951.61 
2 (14)  Van Der Ploeg Toon NED  A   M 1.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  827.87 

Vision Impaired Division Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (1)  Meskens Greet BEL  V23 F 1.00/28 1.00/28  13.89 

Vision Impaired Division Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (7)  Cassioli Daniele ITA  V1 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25  918.92 
2 (12)  Riva Uber ITA  V1 M 5.50/58/18.25 5.50/52  804.05 
3 (17)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR  V23 M 5.50/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25  633.14 
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Seated Division Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (2)  Le Sausse Delphine FRA  MP3 F 1340.0 1340.0  1000.00 

Seated Division Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (5)  Prunty Eamon IRL  MP3 M 1120.0 1460.0  1057.97 
2 (3)  Turchet Philippe FRA  MP2 M 500.0 620.0  613.86 
3 (8)  De Maria Pietro ITA  MP2 M 400.0 400.0  396.04 
4 (10)  Pagnini Emanuele ITA  MP3 M 520.0 480.0  376.81 
5 (13)  Pop Roger NED  MP2 M 360.0 200.0  356.44 
6 (15)  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED  MP3 M 130.0  94.20 

Standing Division Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (4)  Ellis Claire GBR  AL2 F 1690.0 1690.0  1224.64 

Standing Division Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (14)  Van Der Ploeg Toon NED  A   M 1260 2140  880.66 

Vision Impaired Division Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (1)  Meskens Greet BEL  V23 F 580 500  552.38 

Vision Impaired Division Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (7)  Cassioli Daniele ITA  V1 M 820 1110  740.00 
2 (12)  Riva Uber ITA  V1 M 840 870  580.00 
3 (17)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR  V23 M 770 810  331.97 
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Seated Division Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (2)  Le Sausse Delphine FRA  MP3 F 13.6m 15.8m  913.29 

Seated Division Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (3)  Turchet Philippe FRA  MP2 M 16.0m 16.4m  854.17 
2 (10)  Pagnini Emanuele ITA  MP3 M 18.1m 19.7m  831.22 
3 (5)  Prunty Eamon IRL  MP3 M 13.5m 16.3m  687.76 
4 (13)  Pop Roger NED  MP2 M 11.1m 12.0m  625.00 
5 (15)  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED  MP3 M 12.8m 13.0m  548.52 

Standing Division Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (14)  Van Der Ploeg Toon NED  A   M 29.9m 28.6m  925.70 
2 (9)  Lanthaler Christain ITA  L   M 0.0m   

Vision Impaired Division Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Preliminary  Final      Overall  
1 (7)  Cassioli Daniele ITA  V1 M 17.3m 19.7m  933.65 
2 (17)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR  V23 M 12.4m 15.2m  678.57 
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Seated Division Ladies Overall Results

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (2)  Le Sausse Delphine FRA  MP3 F 1010.20 1000.00 913.29 2923.49 

Seated Division Men Overall Results

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (5)  Prunty Eamon IRL  MP3 M 836.54 1057.97 687.76 2582.27 
2 (10)  Pagnini Emanuele ITA  MP3 M 846.15 376.81 831.22 2054.18 
3 (13)  Pop Roger NED  MP2 M 975.00 356.44 625.00 1956.44 
4 (3)  Turchet Philippe FRA  MP2 M 12.50 613.86 854.17 1480.53 
5 (15)  Van Veldhuijsen Wim NED  MP3 M 115.38 94.20 548.52 758.10 

Standing Division Men Overall Results

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (14)  Van Der Ploeg Toon NED  A   M 827.87 880.66 925.70 2634.23 

Vision Impaired Division Men Overall Results

     Bib    Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (7)  Cassioli Daniele ITA  V1 M 918.92 740.00 933.65 2592.57 
2 (17)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR  V23 M 633.14 331.97 678.57 1643.68 

Chief Judge
Ivar Fosse

Homologator
Paul Goosens

Scorer
Paul Airey


